so
lu
ti
o
n
s
in
 p
ad
 p
ri
n
ti
n
g
so
lu
ti
o
n
s
in
 p
ad
 p
ri
n
ti
n
g
so
lu
ti
o
n
s
in
 p
ad
 p
ri
n
ti
n
g™
THE SMART CHOICE FOR 1  TO 4 COLOR PAD PRINTINGTHE SMART CHOICE FOR 1  TO 4 COLOR PAD PRINTINGTHE SMART CHOICE FOR 1 TO 4 COLOR PAD PRINTINGTHE SMART CHOICE FOR 1 TO 4 COLOR PAD PRINTINGTHE SMART CHOICE FOR 1 TO 4 COLOR PAD PRINTING
SMART-250SMART-250SMART-250SMART-250
Shown with optional
pad cleaning module, pad
shuttle and X/Y/R/Z table
• Touch pad controls with LCD display
• Automatic pad cleaning device (optional)
• Two color printing up to 4.3” Ø (110mm)
• Quick change magnetic ink cup
• Laser welded steel frame construction
• Swiss built with world class components
SMART, COMPACT & ECONOMICALSMART, COMPACT & ECONOMICALSMART, COMPACT & ECONOMICAL
Swiss Pad Printing Technology
© Deco Technology Group, Inc. All rights reserved.
D E C O T E C H G R O UD E C O T E C H G R O U P    C O   C O M
D E C O  T E C H N O L O G Y  G R O U P ,  I N C .D E C O  T E C H N O L O G Y  G R O U P ,  I N C .
1 0 4 0  S E G O V I A  C I R1 0 4 0  S E G O V I A  C I R
P L A C E N T I A ,  C A  9 2 8 7 0P L A C E N T I A ,  C A  9 2 8 7 0
( 8 0 0 )  3 0 0 - D E C O( 8 0 0 )  3 0 0 - D E C O
( 7 1 4 )( 7 1 4 )  6 3 9 - 3 3 2 6 6 3 9 - 3 3 2 6
( 7 1 4 )( 7 1 4 )  6 3 9 - 2 2 6 16 3 9 - 2 2 6 1
The microPrint SMART-250 is a compact, accurate & sturdy pad printing machine with all the
essentials including accessories such as; tape pad cleaning device, two color pneumatic pad
shuttle and four color linear motor controlled pad shuttle. The SMART-250 provides high quality
printing at an affordable price and is built to last a lifetime. The table top SMART-250 machine
features a PLC controlled touch pad that is easy to use and gives operators “smart” and easily
understood instructions. DECO TECH is the exclusive North American distributor for microPrint
and all microPrint machines are backed with a limited 3 YEAR FACTORY WARRANTY.
THE SMART CHOICE FOR 1  TO 4 COLOR PAD PRINTINGTHE SMART CHOICE FOR 1  TO 4 COLOR PAD PRINTINGTHE SMART CHOICE FOR 1 TO 4 COLOR PAD PRINTINGTHE SMART CHOICE FOR 1 TO 4 COLOR PAD PRINTINGTHE SMART CHOICE FOR 1 TO 4 COLOR PAD PRINTING
SMART-250SMART-250SMART-250SMART-250
MACHINE SPECSMACHINE SPECSMACHINE SPECSMACHINE SPECS
Printing capacity: Up to 2,000/hr
Drive: Pneumatic
Printing force: 950 N Max
Air requirements: 5-6 bar (87 psi)
Air consumption: 2.3 l/cycle
Control system: PLC 24V
Main voltage: 110 - 240 V 50-60Hz
Control voltage: 24 VDC
Weight: 45 kg (99 lbs)
Origin: Switzerland
PRINT SPECSPRINT SPECSPRINT SPECSPRINT SPECS
Plate sizes with ink cup: 100 x 250mm
 130 x 250mm
 260 x 250mm
Plate size with inkwell: 120 x 150mm
Plate thickness: 0.5 or 10mm
Ink cup sizes (diameter): Print sizes (diameter):
       4x56mm   (2.20”)        4x50mm   (1.96”)
       3x70mm   (2.75”)        3x60mm   (2.36”)
       2x86mm   (3.38”)        2x76mm   (2.99”)
       2x120mm (4.72”)        2x110mm (4.33”)
*Specifications are subject to change without prior notification
DIMENSIONSDIMENSIONSDIMENSIONSDIMENSIONS
SMART-250 with
4 color pad shuttle
Closed ink cup system
with 120mm cup
Covered inkwell
available as an option
Membrane switch
controls with LCD
Drawing shown with
optional pad cleaning device
StartStop
747
1475.837790
95
95
22
0
144
51
2
94
M6
707 202
61
0
Smart 250
microPrint
made in switzerland
microPrint
made in switzerland
57
26
0
V1211